
                            Terry Krall Invite
                 Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI
                       Hosted by Slinger High School
                                10/02/2025
                                      
                                Team Score
                         Girls JV - Large Schools
                                      

  1.    29  Verona Area                       (23:12.1  116:00.1 2:21.7)
================================================
  1      1  Addie Hammes            9    21:54.7
  2      2  Christine Piller        10   22:40.9
  3      6  Claudia Apodaca         10   23:26.5
  4      7  Kailyn Jacobson         11   23:41.6
  5     13  Sofia Ruder             10   24:16.4
  6   ( 19) Paige Vant              11   25:04.8
  7   ( 30) Makena Edmunds          12   26:29.9

  2.    38  Watertown Luther Prep             (23:34.3  117:51.3 1:16.9)
================================================
  1      3  Iris Wendorff           9    22:51.7
  2      5  Nora Waldschmidt        10   22:58.7
  3      8  Evie Scharf             9    23:47.5
  4     10  Caitlynn Breitkreutz    10   24:04.8
  5     12  Jenna Manning           9    24:08.6
  6   ( 21) Evie Gumm               11   25:18.8
  7   ( 22) Miriam Schaefer         11   25:19.2

  3.    53  Kimberly                          (23:54.1  119:30.5 1:29.1)
================================================
  1      4  Natea Preder            9    22:52.3
  2      9  Maria Peeters           10   23:48.2
  3     11  Gaby Bruch              12   24:07.2
  4     14  Hayden McGlin           9    24:21.4
  5     15  Charlize Socha          11   24:21.4
  6   ( 23) Elna Burt               10   25:27.3
  7   ( 27) Mallory McLaughlin      9    26:03.1

  4.   122  Slinger                           (25:44.8  128:44.0 1:51.4)
================================================
  1     16  Bailey Steinbach        11   24:45.5
  2     20  Allison Sandberg        9    25:15.0
  3     26  Dannica Herr            10   25:46.6
  4     28  Sofia Scarseth          12   26:20.0
  5     32  Emily Severson          11   26:36.9
  6   ( 33) Allison Roemer          10   26:44.5
  7   ( 34) Lili Hoskins            10   26:56.5

  5.   131  Hartford Union                    (26:12.9  131:04.4 3:50.9)
================================================
  1     17  Hattie Nettesheim       11   24:56.5
  2     18  Lauren Limehouse        12   25:02.6
  3     25  Aleyah Rocha            10   25:44.1
  4     31  Mia Odenwald            9    26:33.8
  5     40  Theresa Thompson        11   28:47.4
  6   ( 41) Amara Ismajli           9    28:51.0
  7   ( 43) Tristyn Makowski        10   29:10.7

  6.   173  Lomira                            (27:11.8  135:58.6 2:49.8)
================================================
  1     24  Liberty Luedtke         10   25:30.0
  2     35  Brianna Frea            11   26:57.4
  3     37  Kaitlyn Sabby           10   27:25.2
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  4     38  Alexis Kottke           11   27:46.2
  5     39  Adella Emmer            9    28:19.8
  6   ( 42) Paige Hargrave          9    28:53.6
  7   ( 45) Hallie Buchholz         11   29:58.8

  7.   202  Whitnall                          (28:33.4  142:46.8 3:41.9)
================================================
  1     29  Maddie Koralewski       11   26:23.1
  2     36  Leia Sanchez            9    27:02.3
  3     44  Martina Krecak          9    29:14.5
  4     46  Katie Swiatlowski       9    30:01.9
  5     47  Elena Acevedo           12   30:05.0
  6   ( 48) Anna-Maria Lesyk        9    30:29.7
  7   ( 49) Sophie Rzepkowski       9    34:27.2

Terry Krall Invite
Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI

Hosted by Slinger High School
10/02/2025

Individual Results
Girls JV - Large Schools

�

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Addie Hammes 9 Verona Area 21:54.7 7:04
2 2 Christine Piller 10 Verona Area 22:40.9 7:19
3 3 Iris Wendorff 9 Watertown Luther Prep 22:51.7 7:22
4 4 Natea Preder 9 Kimberly 22:52.3 7:22
5 5 Nora Waldschmidt 10 Watertown Luther Prep 22:58.7 7:24
6 6 Claudia Apodaca 10 Verona Area 23:26.5 7:33
7 7 Kailyn Jacobson 11 Verona Area 23:41.6 7:38
8 8 Evie Scharf 9 Watertown Luther Prep 23:47.5 7:40
9 9 Maria Peeters 10 Kimberly 23:48.2 7:40

10 10 Caitlynn Breitkreutz 10 Watertown Luther Prep 24:04.8 7:46
11 11 Gaby Bruch 12 Kimberly 24:07.2 7:46
12 12 Jenna Manning 9 Watertown Luther Prep 24:08.6 7:47
13 13 Sofia Ruder 10 Verona Area 24:16.4 7:49
14 14 Hayden McGlin 9 Kimberly 24:21.4 7:51
15 15 Charlize Socha 11 Kimberly 24:21.4 7:51
16 16 Bailey Steinbach 11 Slinger 24:45.5 7:59
17 17 Hattie Nettesheim 11 Hartford Union 24:56.5 8:02
18 18 Lauren Limehouse 12 Hartford Union 25:02.6 8:04
19 19 Paige Vant 11 Verona Area 25:04.8 8:05
20 20 Allison Sandberg 9 Slinger 25:15.0 8:08
21 21 Evie Gumm 11 Watertown Luther Prep 25:18.8 8:09
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22 22 Miriam Schaefer 11 Watertown Luther Prep 25:19.2 8:09
23 23 Elna Burt 10 Kimberly 25:27.3 8:12
24 Chloe Peil 12 Watertown Luther Prep 25:28.4 8:12
25 24 Liberty Luedtke 10 Lomira 25:30.0 8:13
26 25 Aleyah Rocha 10 Hartford Union 25:44.1 8:17
27 26 Dannica Herr 10 Slinger 25:46.6 8:18
28 27 Mallory McLaughlin 9 Kimberly 26:03.1 8:24
29 Natalia Haakenson 10 Watertown Luther Prep 26:13.3 8:27
30 28 Sofia Scarseth 12 Slinger 26:20.0 8:29
31 29 Maddie Koralewski 11 Whitnall 26:23.1 8:30
32 Sophia Krause 10 Watertown Luther Prep 26:25.6 8:31
33 Sophia Douglas 10 Watertown Luther Prep 26:27.6 8:31
34 Lily Peters 10 Kimberly 26:28.2 8:32
35 Emma Martin 11 Watertown Luther Prep 26:29.6 8:32
36 30 Makena Edmunds 12 Verona Area 26:29.9 8:32
37 Jadyn Gilbert 12 Verona Area 26:33.5 8:33
38 31 Mia Odenwald 9 Hartford Union 26:33.8 8:33
39 32 Emily Severson 11 Slinger 26:36.9 8:34
40 Amelie Schommer 12 Verona Area 26:41.5 8:36
41 33 Allison Roemer 10 Slinger 26:44.5 8:37
42 Ava Banning 10 Kimberly 26:49.3 8:38
43 Lilly Marks 12 Verona Area 26:50.2 8:39
44 34 Lili Hoskins 10 Slinger 26:56.5 8:41
45 35 Brianna Frea 11 Lomira 26:57.4 8:41
46 Taylor Salisbury 9 Kimberly 26:58.9 8:42
47 36 Leia Sanchez 9 Whitnall 27:02.3 8:43
48 Kate Weishalla 11 Watertown Luther Prep 27:06.4 8:44
49 Annabel Schneider 12 Kimberly 27:12.1 8:46
50 Lily Alberti 10 Watertown Luther Prep 27:13.9 8:46

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com
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Individual Results
Girls JV - Large Schools

�

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
51 Addison Lawson 9 Kimberly 27:18.2 8:48
52 Ava Wilczek 11 Kimberly 27:24.4 8:50
53 37 Kaitlyn Sabby 10 Lomira 27:25.2 8:50
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54 Julia Silhava 11 Verona Area 27:31.4 8:52
55 Genevieve Van Thiel 10 Kimberly 27:32.5 8:52
56 Isabelle Thompson 9 Verona Area 27:37.6 8:54
57 Halina Johncox 12 Verona Area 27:39.0 8:54
58 Claire Williams 10 Slinger 27:42.4 8:56
59 38 Alexis Kottke 11 Lomira 27:46.2 8:57
60 Lilly Peeters 12 Kimberly 27:54.6 8:59
61 Makenzie Harris 10 Mayville 28:13.2 9:05
62 39 Adella Emmer 9 Lomira 28:19.8 9:08
63 Dylan Matney 9 Kimberly 28:20.4 9:08
64 Maddie Groshek 12 Kimberly 28:22.1 9:08
65 Layla Budahn 12 Mayville 28:25.1 9:09
66 Aubrey Schnorenberg 10 Slinger 28:27.0 9:10
67 Annalise Grapsas 11 Verona Area 28:34.6 9:12
68 Vanessa Hoehl 12 Watertown Luther Prep 28:42.4 9:15
69 40 Theresa Thompson 11 Hartford Union 28:47.4 9:16
70 Abby Widmann 11 Grafton 28:47.6 9:17
71 Tayley Bourman 9 Watertown Luther Prep 28:49.3 9:17
72 Lanee Joe 12 Verona Area 28:50.8 9:18
73 41 Amara Ismajli 9 Hartford Union 28:51.0 9:18
74 42 Paige Hargrave 9 Lomira 28:53.6 9:18
75 Nadia Mueller 12 Verona Area 29:05.2 9:22
76 43 Tristyn Makowski 10 Hartford Union 29:10.7 9:24
77 44 Martina Krecak 9 Whitnall 29:14.5 9:25
78 Finley Broman 12 Slinger 29:17.8 9:26
79 Mia Santkuyl 11 Kimberly 29:27.2 9:29
80 Ellie Jacobson 11 Verona Area 29:30.6 9:30
81 Scarlett Anderson 11 Kimberly 29:33.2 9:31
82 Danica Landowski 11 Kimberly 29:50.8 9:37
83 45 Hallie Buchholz 11 Lomira 29:58.8 9:39
84 46 Katie Swiatlowski 9 Whitnall 30:01.9 9:40
85 47 Elena Acevedo 12 Whitnall 30:05.0 9:41
86 48 Anna-Maria Lesyk 9 Whitnall 30:29.7 9:49
87 Magdalene Beavers 10 Mayville 30:36.6 9:52
88 Amber Rettler 10 Hartford Union 30:36.8 9:52
89 Madelyn Norante 9 Grafton 30:48.7 9:56
90 Amelia Johnson 9 Beaver Dam 30:56.9 9:58
91 Alani Walls 12 Grafton 31:07.4 10:02
92 Fallon Pierson 11 Slinger 31:18.4 10:05
93 Kaybrinn Oasen 9 Kimberly 31:24.1 10:07
94 Saige Alonzo 10 Verona Area 31:28.2 10:08
95 Alexa Hook 12 Verona Area 31:38.9 10:12
96 Ivy Vanden Boom 9 Kimberly 31:49.7 10:15
97 Hannah Nettekoven 10 Kimberly 32:00.2 10:19
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98 Talayna Yellowhair 10 Kimberly 32:14.5 10:23
99 Laura Schlegel 12 Grafton 32:41.3 10:32

100 Jody Acup 10 Hartford Union 32:43.3 10:32
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com

Terry Krall Invite
Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI

Hosted by Slinger High School
10/02/2025

Individual Results
Girls JV - Large Schools

�

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
101 Mara Broman 10 Slinger 33:00.7 10:38
102 Alexandrea Shoemaker 10 Mayville 33:07.8 10:40
103 Virginia Mooren 9 Kimberly 33:17.1 10:43
104 Ashlyn Rogacki 12 Slinger 33:44.1 10:52
105 Gabrielle Ojstrsek 12 Slinger 34:24.4 11:05
106 49 Sophie Rzepkowski 9 Whitnall 34:27.2 11:06
107 Madelyn Hartwig 11 Slinger 34:51.2 11:14
108 Teodora Zezelj 12 Whitnall 35:21.1 11:23
109 Lilly Falkowski 9 Verona Area 35:25.5 11:25
110 Ava Guevara 9 Lomira 36:41.3 11:49

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com
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